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County EMA Director Physical Location Phone # Email Address 

 

Adams Brad Bradford 201 S. Wall St., Natchez, MS 39121 

 

601-442-7021 rbradford@adamscounty.gov 

Alcorn Ricky Gibens 2831 S. Harper Road, Corinth, MS 38834 662-286-7737 rgacfs@avsia.com 

Chickasaw Linda Griffin 210 E. Harrington St., Houston, MS 38851 

 

662-448-1012 lindagriffin@chickasawema.com 

Claiborne Marvin Ratliff 2033 Hwy 18 East, Port Gibson, MS 39150 

 
601-437-4684 marvinratliff@ccmsgov.us 

Clay Kerrie Gentrie 417 East Brame Ave., West Point, MS 39773 

 
662-494-2088 kgentry@wpnet.org 

Coahoma Johnny Tarzi 71 Sunflower Ave., Clarksdale, MS  38614 

 

662-624-3042 ccema@cableone.net 

Copiah Randle Drane 122 S. Lowe St., Hazlehurst, MS 39083 

 

601-894-1658 rdrane@copiahcountyms.gov 

Covington Greg Sanford 

 

502 S. Arrington St., Collins, MS 39428  601-765-1961 gsanford@covingtoncountyms.gov 

DeSoto Bobby Storey 260 Motor Scooter Dr., Nesbit, MS 38651 

 
662-429-1359 bstorey@desotocountyms.gov 

Forrest Kyle Hopkins 4080 Hwy 11, Hattiesburg, MS 39402 

 

601-544-5911 terry@forresteoc.com 

George Nancy Smith 355 Cox St., Suite J, Lucedale, MS 39452 

 

601-947-7557 emadirector@georgecountyms.gov 

Greene Trent Robertson 401McInnis Ave., Leaksville, MS 39451 

 

601-394-5627 greenecoema@tds.net 

Hancock Brian Adam 18333 Hwy 603, Kiln, MS 39556 

 

228-255-0942 hcema1@att.net 

Harrison Rupert Lacy 1801 23rd Ave., Gulfport, MS 39502 

 
228-865-4002 rupertlacy@co.harrison.ms.us 

Hinds Ricky Moore 300 N. State Street, Jackson, MS 39225 

 

601-960-1476 rmoore@co.hinds.ms.us 

Holmes Gyrone Granderson 575 Main St., Tchula, MS 39169 

 
662-235-5126 hcemae911@bellsouth.net 

Issaquena Chris Hamlin P. O. Box 216, Grace, MS 38745 

 

662-873-6439 issaquenacoema@aol.com 

Itawamba Shae Collum 213 West Wiygul St., Fulton, MS 38843 

 

662-862-2735 shaecollum@yahoo.com 

mailto:Brian.adam@hancockcountymseoc.com
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Jackson Earl Etheridge 600 Convent Avenue, Pascagoula, MS 39567 

 
228-769-3111 Earl_etheridge@co.jackson.ms.us 

Jefferson 

Davis 

Jocelyn Ragsdale 2426 Pearl Ave., Prentiss, MS 39474 

 
601-792-5377 jeffersondavis33ema@yahoo.com 

Jefferson Brenda Hammitte 1255 Main St., Fayette, MS  39069 

 
601-786-8422 jeffersoncountyc@bellsouth.net 

Kemper Ben Dudley 14489 Hwy. 16 West, Decalb, MS 39328 

 
601-527-2393 kemperema.ms@gmail.com 

Lamar James Smith 630 Purvis Oloh Rd., Purvis, MS 39475 

 

601-794-5378 jsmith@lamarcounty.com 

Lauderdale Scott Spears 2525 14th Street, Meridian, MS 39301 

 

601-482-9852 jsspears@lauderdalecounty.org 

Lawrence Shana Turnage 731 Broad Street, Monticello, MS 39654 

 

601-587-2721 Lawrencecd1@yahoo.com 

Leake Tommy Malone 123 North Pearl St., Carthage, MS 39051 

 

601-267-5757 mtmalone@co.leake.ms.us 

Lee Leo Bowdry 201 West Jefferson, Tupelo, MS 38801 

 

662-432-2950 lbowdry@co.lee.ms.us 

Leflore Fred Randle 306 West Market St., Greenwood, MS 38935 

 
662-453-1428 glema1@cgdsl.net 

Lincoln Clifford Galey 212 East Chippewa St., Brookhaven, MS 39602 

 
601-833-8561 blcd@cableone.net 

Lowndes Cindy Lawrence 

 

515 2nd Ave. North,  Columbus, MS 39702 662-329-5110 clawrence@bellsouth.net 

Madison Butch Hammack 125 W. North St., Canton, MS 39046 

 

601-859-4188 bhammack@madison-co.com 

Marion Aaron Greer 502 Courthouse Square, Columbia, MS 39429 

 

601-736-9627 cdefense@co.marion.ms.us 

MS Band of 

Choctaw 

Indians 

Phil Pickle 13741 Hwy 16 W, Choctaw, MS 39350 

 

601-656-0620 picklep@choctaw.org 

Monroe Robert “Bunky” Goza 50058 Airport Rd., Aberdeen, MS 39730 

 

662-396-3683 rgoza@monroecoms.com 
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Newton Scott Smith 92 West Broad St., Decatur, MS 39327 

 
601-635-4301 newtoncoema@gmail.com 

Oktibbeha Shank Phelps 100 Jefferson St., Starkville, MS 39759 

 
662-338-1076 jbritt@gtpdd.com 

Panola Daniel Cole 100 MSG William J. Ferrell Dr., Sardis, MS 

38666 
662-487-2430 dcole@panolacoms.com  

Pontotoc Rickey Jaggers 18 South Liberty St., Pontotoc, MS 38820 662-509-8585 rjaggers@pcpsc.org  

Quitman Jimmy Matthews 220 Chestnut Street, Suite 3, Marks, MS 38646 

 
662-326-7909 quitmanema@att.net  

Rankin Bob Wedgeworth 601 Marquette Road, Brandon, MS 39042 

 

601-825-1499 bwedgeworth@rankincounty.org  

Scott Alvin Seaney 210 East 2nd St., Forest, MS 39074 

 
601-469-4100 alvin@scottcountyms.gov  

Sharkey 

 

James Ross 

 

P. O. Box 218, Rolling Fork, MS 

 

662-873-2755 ccs@sharkeycountyms.gov  

Stone Raven James 533 First St. South, Wiggins, MS  39577 

 

601-928-3077 rjames@stonecountyms.gov  

Tallahatchie Thad Roberts P. O. Box 350, Charleston, MS 38921 

 

662-647-2540 jsrcharolaisfarm@netscape.net 

 

 

Tate Kim Brownlee 128 North Heard St., Senatobia, MS 38668 

 

662-562-5012 tatecoema@cgdsl.net  

Tippah 

 

Tom Lindsey 101 East Spring St., Ripley, MS 38663 662-837-4432 tippahema@yahoo.com  

Tishomingo Payton Berklite 1008 Battleground Dr., Iuka, MS 38852 

 
662-423-7028 Tishomingo.ema@aol.com  

Tunica Randy Stewart 1165 Hwy 61 S., Tunica, MS 38676 

 
662-363-4012 randy.stewart@tunicagov.com  

Union Curt Clayton 108 East Main St., New Albany, MS 38652 

 
662-534-1992 seuc_fire@yahoo.com  

mailto:emaquitman@hotmail.com
mailto:jsrcharolaisfarm@netscape.net
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Warren John Elfer 1009 Cherry St., Vicksburg, MS 39181 

 
601-636-1544 johne@co.warren.ms.us 

 

 

Wayne Angela Atchison 615 Court Street, Waynesboro, MS 39367 

 
601-735-2184 angelaatchison@waynecountyms.gov  

Webster Barry Rushing PO Box 398, Walthall, MS 39771 

 
662-552-7007 blr_605@yahoo.com  

Wilkinson Thomas Tolliver P. O. Box 516, Woodville, MS 39669  

 
601-888-4381 ttolliver@bellsouth.net  

Yazoo Jack Willingham  201 E. Broadway St., Yazoo City, MS 39194 

 
662-746-1569 yazoocountyema@yahoo.com  

 

mailto:gwenc@co.warren.ms.us

